
POST-CONSTRUCTION PERMANENT MANUFACTURED STORM 
WATER TREATMENT DEVICES & PERMEABLE PAVEMENT

Operations and Maintenance (O&M) 
Proper upkeep of a manufactured storm water treatment device or permeable pavement is important to maintain water 
quality standards and the device’s treatment capacity over time. The City permits the installation of storm water treatment 
devices approved for general use under the Washington State Department of Ecology’s Technology Assessment 
Protocol- Ecology (TAPE) Program.

Contact a service specialist (below) for help with maintaining your device. Download the O&M manual or contact the 
manufacturer to learn more about the specific requirements for your storm water treatment device.

O‘ahu O&M Service Specialists

ALL PRODUCTS AND SYSTEMS

Company Area of Expertise Contact

Apex Companies, LLC General, including permeable pavement                              
Sean Porter
(858) 558-1120
sean.porter@apexcos.com

Doonwood Engineering                General    
Mike Cunningham
262-2344

Eckard Brandes, Inc. Contech products; Large volume systems
Jeff Iwasaki & Chuck Higbee
486-0016
chuckh@ebdhi.com

Enviro Solutions Hawaii                
Contech products; 
Hydro International products                

Mark Berwick
384-7292 
mark@envirohawaii.com

Hawaii Industrial Services General
Vince Cantrell
341-8947
hishawaii@hawaiiantel.net

Hawai‘i Water and Drainage
Hydro International products; Advanced 
Drainage Systems (ADS) products

Gary Kong 
679-2179
hi.wateranddrainage@gmail.com

Island Storm Drain Maintenance General
Eric Allosada
488-0020
isdmea@aol.com 

Pacific Commercial Services        Large volume systems                                                                  
Services Manager
545-4599
services@pcshi.com

Storm Drain Solutions Contech products; Small volume systems
Chuck Higbee
479-0980 or 499-9223

Triton Marine Construction Company General
Steve Yuhl 
488-0854
syuhl@triton-marine.com

PERMEABLE PAVEMENT* *Debris removal may also be performed by any company with a vactor truck.

Company Contact

Integrated Water Systems
Mike Choy
388-7528
mike@integratedhi.net

Kleen Sweeps, Inc.
Kalani Eckart
537-2278
kalania@kleensweeps.com

DISCLAIMERS:  These lists do not constitute an endorsement or certification of any business or individual by the City and County of Honolulu or its staff. 
They are offered for convenience and informational purposes only. These lists may be incomplete and are subject to change without notice.
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